Female Finishers

Place
1
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Name

Anna Montgomery
Briana Pender
Ashley Hutchings
Camryn Bonia
Emma Power
Sarah Lewis
Allison Crowley
Quinn McGettigan
Natasha Lawlor
Stephanie Alyward
Kate Tobin
Kathryn Kelly
Sarah Carew
Alyssa Power
Katrina-Lynn Picco

Male Finishers

Place
1

O©CoOoO~NOOOThWN

=
o

Name

Noah Taylor
David Drover
James Crawley
Riley Corcoran
Dylan Walsh
Liam Gregory
Alexander Pittman
Liam Picco
Dylan Pardy
Nathan Ambrozic

Overall Finish List
November 18, 2012

Timing & Results By Athletics NorthEAST

Midget (1997 or Later)

Team Bib No Age
Baccalieu Collegiate 930 15
St Kevins Jr High 934 13
Villanova Junior High 918 12
MacDonald Drive Elem 902 10
St Kevins Jr High 940 12
St Bonaventures College 925 11
MacDonald Drive Jr Hg 909 14
Gonzaga High School 927 15
922 14
St Kevins Jr High 900 14
Holy Spirit HS 947 14
Holy Spirit HS 920 14
St Bonaventures College 903 11
Holy Spirit HS 939 15
St Pauls Jr HS 935 12
Team Bib No Age
Frank Roberts Int 946 14
Prince of Wales Coll 912 15
St Bonaventures College 908 13
Holy Spirit HS 906 15
948 14
Prince of Wales Coll 916 15
St. Paul’s Intermediate 937 12
Bishop Feild 936 9
Holy Spirit HS 933 15
Bishop Feild 901 9

Time
12:50
13:11
13:15
13:57
14:29
14:38
14:55
15:07
15:11
15:38
16:03
16:14
16:45
16:50
19:24

Time
17:18
17:32
17:42
19:15
19:26
20:32
23:10
23:48
28:22
28:50

Provincial Cross Country Championships

Gender
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Female Finishers

Place
1
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Name

Molly Dawson
Emily Mcllroy
Jane Pope
Victoria Healey
Alycia Leonard
Isabella Morgan
Renee Devereaux
Olivia Smith
Rebecca Greene

Male Finishers

Place
1
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Name

Marty Whelan
Matt Noseworthy
Charlie Price
Luke Taylor

lain Cowley
Luke Dyer

Luke Godden
Joshua Chaffey

Male Finishers

Place
1
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Name

Connor Bolton
Michael Scott
Liam Delaney
Micah Maddalena
Chris Harvey

Juvenile (1995 or 1996)

Team

Gonzaga High School
Prince of Wales Coll
Gonzaga High School
Mercury Athletics
Gonzaga High School
Gonzaga High School
Gonzaga High School
Holy Spirit HS
Gonzaga High School

Team

Gonzaga High School
Gonzaga High School
Gonzaga High School

Holy Heart of Mary Region

Gonzaga High School
Gonzaga High School
Gonzaga High School

Mount Pearl Senior High

Bib No
910
928
938
917
924
931
911
944
915

Bib No
951
932
941
945
907
913
914
904

Age
17
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
17

Age
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
17

Junior (1993 or 1994)

Team

Prince of Wales Coll
Gonzaga High School

Senior (1992 or Earlier)

Bib No
952
956
953
955
954

Age
18
18
19
18
18

Time
17:19
17:41
18:40
19:02
19:33
20:54
21:52
23:21
24:40

Time
17:24
17:24
20:14
20:22
21:21
21:42
22:18
22:32

Time
29:05
29:36
31:57
33:33
37:56

Gender
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Female Finishers
Place Name
1 Amanda Wilkins
2 Dwan Street
3 Shalane Spurrell
4 Katie Doyle

Male Finishers
Place Name
1 Colin Fewer
Peter Bazeley
Mark Hayward
Nick Snow

Adam Dyke
Neal Oram
Daniel Conway
Graham Soper
Erik Charron
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Female Finishers
Place Name
1 Caroline Mcliroy
2 Lisa Kavanagh
3 Kim Larouche
4 Glenda Reddick

Male Finishers
Place Name
1 Jeff Collingwood
2 Terry Fleming
3 Art Meaney

Rudy RiedlIsperger

Team
Pearlgate T&F Club

New World Running Club

Team

Athletics NorthEAST
Nautilus Running Club
Athletics NorthEAST
Athletics NorthEAST
Mercury Athletics

Mercury Athletics

Mercury Athletics
Athletics NorthEAST

Masters (72/11/18 or Earlier)

Team
Nautilus Running Club

Team
Athletics NorthEAST

Athletics NorthEAST

Bib No
980
978
977
962

Bib No
964
957
966
975
973
963
971
961
976
959

Bib No
969
967
968
972

Bib No
960
965
970

Age
21
30
25
20

Age
35
28
27
21
30
22
27
20
23
29

Time
29:37
31:53
32:48
35:37

Time
33:14
34:47
35:39
37:21
37:36
39:22
39:34
41:46
42:19
42:45

Gender
F
F
F
F

Gender
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Age Gun Time Gender

41
43
46
42

Age
50
47
68

27:33
34:05
34:16
38:14

39:56
42:46
45:28

F

F
F
F

Gun Time Gender

M
M
M



Provincial Cross Country Championships
Team Summary Report

November 18, 2012
Timing & Results By Athletics NorthEAST

Juvenile (1995 or 1996)
Men's Team
1 Gonzaga High School Top 4 Times: 1:16:26

Women's Team
1 Gonzaga High School Top 4 Times: 1:16:27

Senior (1992 or Earlier)
Men's Team
1 Athletics NorthEAST  Top 4 Times: 2:29:01



